7/2/25, 8:36 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology, Allaha
bad

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute  Electronics and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 5582 7
of Information Communication

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



7/2/25, 8:36 PM

Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10602

486

576

952

2059

2293

5713

14651

524

576

1134

2412

80

3409

8125

217



7/2/25, 8:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

288

1765

3090

535

2371

2064

2286

106

288

2162

3637

91

1138

2378

5394

10412

255

3/7



7/2/25, 8:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

339

624

1389

56

1264

3019

144

234

742

1392

339

882

1836

56

2496

5102

210

234

1694

2999

417



7/2/25, 8:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

43

544

738

1783

6587

210

650

1845

1635

50

865

1186

5580

10633

210

862

1845

2504

5/7



7/2/25, 8:36 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

JOSAA.

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

5499

198

628

2359

494

1699

5695

198

1741

2359

609

1699

6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/2/25, 8:36 PM

Pfgr'{m‘ lndia

o Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

