

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks	
Round No	3	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology, Allaha bad	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5582	7 - ♠ Top

o, 0.00 i iii			0007			
Technology, Allahabad	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10602	14651
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	486	524
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	576	576
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	952	1134
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2059	2412
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	80	80
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2293	3409
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5713	8125

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	288	288
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1765	2162
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3090	3637
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	91	91
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	535	1138
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2371	2378
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2064	5394
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2286	10412
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	106	255

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	339	339
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	624	882
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1389	1836
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	56	56
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1264	2496
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3019	5102
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	144	210
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	234	234
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	742	1694
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1392	2999

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43	50
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	544	865
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	738	1186
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1783	5580
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6587	10633
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	210	210
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	650	862
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1845	1845
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1635	2504

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5499	5695
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	198	198
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	628	1741
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2359	2359
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	494	609
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1699	1699

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





